M
O
D
EL
 1
03
0
BU

¡ Large diaphragm for accurate delivery.
¡ Captive inlet nut to protect the seat.
MODEL 25P ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL 25
L A R G E  P R E S E T  A N D  M E T E R I N G  R E G U L A T O R
GAS PART NO. MODEL NO. INLET OUTLET GAUGE SIZE
Oxygen 3500625* 25C-2T50P-540 CGA-540 9/16-18-RH 2”
Nitrous Oxide 3500626* 25C-2T50P-326 CGA-326 DISS 1040 2”
Carbon Dioxide 3500627 25C-2T50P-320 CGA-320 DISS 1080 2”
Air 3500628 25C-2T50P-346 CGA-346 DISS 1160 2”
The Model 25 is designed for extended trouble free service,
features a large diaphragm that maintains an accurate flow rate
from full cylinder to empty.
FEATURES
¡ Captive inlet nut to protect the seat.
¡ An internal relief system to guard against
¡ Color coded pressure gauge engineered to ANSI B-40.1
 specifications..
MODEL 25 ORDERING INFORMATION
GAS PART NO.  MODEL NO. DELIVERY RANGE  INLET GAUGE SIZE
Oxygen 3500600 25-3 OX15M-870 0-15 LPM CGA-870 (yoke) 2”
Oxygen 3500601 25-3 OX15M-540 0-15 LPM CGA-540 2”
N2O 3500637 25-3C-100-326 0-100 PSI CGA-326 2”
Oxygen 3500638 25-3C-100-540 0-100 PSI CGA-540 2”
CO2/Oxygen 3500602 25-3 OX15M-280 0-15 LPM CGA-280 2”
(CO2 not over 7.5%)
N2O/Oxygen 3500602 25-3 OX15M-280 0-15 LPM CGA-280 2”
(N2O 47.5%-52.5%)